KIDS” MENU

Sacher sausage
Ketchup

Wiener Schnitzel (veal)
French Fries orPotato and Lamb-Lettuce Salad

Chicken Nuggets
French Fries

Pasta
Tomato Sauce, Parmesan
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— THE GUEST HOUSE —

BRASSERIE & BAKERY

TIME FOR DELIGHT

€5.50

€15.50

€8,90

€9.50



